## Willard NJROTC Booster Club

The Willard NJROTC Booster Club was established to support the Willard High School Navy Junior Reserve Officers' Training Corps (NJROTC) program. Membership is open to any individual, family, business, foundation or organization interested in assisting and encouraging the unit.

The Booster Cub assists with activities such as the Military Ball, Awards and Promotions Ceremonies, leadership camps, drill meets, drill picnics and travel to various military bases both within the US and abroad. These activities enhance the NJROTC experience and the lives of the students.

	(Please return this portion)
ame of Cadet(s):	
I/My family would like to financi	ally support the unit as indicated below.
Name(s):	
Email(s):	
Phone number(s):	
Mailing Address:	7
My business would like to suppo Business Name:	ort the unit.
Address (if not same as above):	
_	
Phone numbers (if not same as	above):
evel of Support (Make checks payab Seaman's Club - \$15	ole to Willard NJROTC Booster Club)
Chief Petty Officers Club - \$25 (i	ncludes one car decal in eitherblack orwhite background)
cilier rectly officers clab \$25 (i	

If you are not able to join the Willard NJROTC Booster Club at registration, you may still join at a later date. Send the completed registration form and money to school. Cadets may give it to Lieutenant Hartline or Senior Chief Bishop. You may pick up your car decal at the next Booster Club meeting.

Please address your membership to:

Lieutenant Hartline NJROTC Booster Club

Attn: Stephanie Jenkins, President